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28.04 2804.80.00  Arsenic
29.29 2929.10.00 Isocyanates
34.03 3403.19.00 Mold release preparation
35.06 3506.91.90  Adhesives
38.14 3814.00.90 Organic composite solvents and thinner
3814.00.90 Electric discharging machine (EDM) fluid
38.24 3824.99.99 Electroplating chemicals
39.02 3902.10.00  Polypropylene
3902.30.00 Polypropylene copolymers
39.03 3903.19.00  Polystyrene (GPPS)
3903.20.00  Styrene-acrylonitrile (SAN) copolymers
3903.30.90  Acrylonitrile-butadiene-styrene(ABS)
copolymers
39.06 3906.10.00  Poly (methyl methacrylate)
39.07 3907.29.00  Other polyethers
3907.40.90 Polycarbonates
39.08 3908.10.00  Polyamide
3908.90.00  Glass filled (GF) nylon
39.09 3909.40.90  Phenolic resin
3909.50.00  Polyurethanes
39.10 3910.00.00  Silicones in primary forms




39.17 3917.23.10 PVC shrinkable tube (plain)
40.02 4002.31.00  Isobutene-isoprene (Butyl)
4002.49.00 Chloroprene rubber
4002.99.00  Other synthetic rubber
72.08 7208.10.90 Hot rolled Sheet
7208.52.10 Hot rolled Sheet
7208.53.10 Hot rolled Sheet
72.09 7209.15.00 Cold rolled sheet
7209.16.90 Cold rolled flat-rolled products of iron or non-
alloy steel in coils of a thickness exceeding Imm
but less than 3mm
7209.17.90 Cold rolled flat-rolled products of iron or non-
alloy steel in coils of a thickness exceeding
0.5mm or more but not exceeding 1mm
7209.18.00 Cold rolled flat-rolled products of iron or non-
alloy steel in coils of a thickness of less than 0.5
mm
72.12 7212.50.90 Otherwise plated or coated iron or non-alloy steel
72.15 7215.10.00 Non-alloy bar
7215.90.00 Other bar
72.21 7221.00.00 Stainless steel bars and rods
72.24 7224.90.00 Semifinished alloy product
72.25 7225.92.00 Zinc plated or coated flat rolled products
72.27 7227.90.90 Other bars and rods
73.06 7306.30.00 | Electric Resistance Welded (ERW) Precision
Tubes or Pipes
7306.40.00
7306.50.00
7306.61.00
7306.69.00
7306.90.00 Other tubes, pipes and hollow profiles (for
example, open seam or welded riveted or
similarly closed of iron or steel.
Other
73.15  7315.19.00 Parts of chain
76.01  7601.20.90 Aluminium alloy
76.04 7604.29.00 Bar, rods, and profile of alumimium alloy
78.01  7801.10.00 Refined lead
81.10  8110.10.00 Antimony ingot
83.11 8311.30.00 Coated rod & cored wire
84.09 8409.99.90 Carburetor
TABLE-II
Heading H.S. Code Description
1) (2) @)
32.08 3208.20.10  Paints and varnishes
3208.90.90  Pre treatment chemicals for painting operations




39.19
39.21
40.16

59.03

70.07
70.09
72.28
73.01
73.04
73.18

73.20
73.26
74.15

83.01
84.07
84.21
84.83
85.11

85.12

85.36

85.39
85.47
87.14

3919.90.99
3921.90.99
4016.93.00
4016.99.90
5903.90.90

7007.29.00
7009.10.00
7228.70.00
7301.20.00
7304.39.00
7318.15.90
7318.16.00
7318.22.90
7318.23.90
7320.90.90
7326.19.00
7415.33.90
7415.39.00
8301.20.00
8407.32.90
8421.31.00
8483.90.00
8511.10.00
8511.20.00
8511.30.00
8511.40.00
8512.20.00
8512.30.00
8536.10.00
8536.49.90
8536.50.00
8536.61.00
8539.32.90
8547.20.00
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90

Adhesive sticker

Sticker

Gaskets, washers and other seals
Other articles of vulcanised rubber
Other textile fabrics, impregnated, coated,
covered or laminated with plastics
Wind shield

Mirror

Angles, shapes and sections
Welded angles, shapes and sections
Tubes, pipes and hollow profiles
Screws & bolts

Nuts

Washer

Rivet

Other springs

Semi-finished alloy wheel

Screws

Bolts & nuts

Main lock

Engine in CKD condition

Air filter

Toothed wheels, chain sprockets & others
Sparking plugs

Ignition magnetos

DC CDI unit, coil (LH/RH)
Starter

Number plate lamp

Horn

Fuse

Starter relay-with grommet
Switch

Lamp Holder

Indicator lamp

Connector housing

Air cleaner sub assy

Axle

Arm brake rear

After the foot mounting plate
After the foot limit board

After being a bumper

After the center cover

After the sign

Battery arrestor

Battery arrestor bkt

Battery pipe

Bracket comp LH & RH eng front
Bracket cowling

Bracket fairing top



8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90

Bracket fender-drum
Bracket flap support LH& RH
Bracket head lamp
Brake pedal assy
Brake shoe

Bush 1- windshield
Bush 2- windshield
Brake rod rear

Break Padel

Brace fender

Cage bearing steering
Cap - swing arm
Chain adjuster

Choke cable comb
Clamp

Clamp (breather tube)
Collar

Connector pte
Coupling
Cup-steering

Clip

Cable speedometer
Cowling (fairing)
Cock fuel

Cowling body

Cap cleaner

Cap lock

Cotter

Clutch control

Dash board

Dust seal

End plug handle bar
Engine mounting bracket
Flasher

Front axle

Fuel cock assy

Front fender

Front fork assy
Fender (front & rear )
Front and rear disc brake system
Front mark

Fairing

Front brake

Flange finaldriven
Foam Side flap
Fixing

Flap cowling

Gear change leaver
Grip handle assembly



8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90
8714.10.90

Gear shift pedal

Handle bar

Handle set

Hook.

Inlet pipe

Instruction

Kick lever

Lever complete gear shifter
Modulator assy
Motorcycle brakes
Muffler

Muffler protecting cover
Nail cable guide

Net protect

Ornamental plate comp.
Plate set upper pressure
Panel brake comp front & rear
Panel box

Plug RR fender RR
Pivot stand

Peephole cap

Protector comp

Pedal comp. gear change
Plate upper linking

Pin

Pressure plate

Plug -seat lock cable
Rim comp (front and rear)
Retiiner

Rear scutcheon

Rim comp.

Reflector front

Rear grabe holder

Ring snap

Rear brake

Steering stem

Sleeve

Shaft

Shock absorber (front & rear)
Stripe (left and right)
Step (left and right)
Swing arm

Support front label

Seat lock

Step holder

Throttle cable

Tool kit

Torque rod

Upper bracket assly



8714.10.90

Wheel& brake comp. set (front and rear)

8714.10.90  Wheel com (front and rear)
90.29 9029.20.00  Speedo meter
90.32 9032.89.00 DC regulator with capacitor
TABLE-III
Heading H.S. Code Description
1) ) ®3)
87.14 8714.10.90  Parts of chassis
8714.10.90  Parts of swing arm
8714.10.90  Parts of fuel tank
8714.10.90  Parts of wheel
8714.10.90  Parts of handle bar
8714.10.90  Parts of muffler (cylencer)
() Industrial IRC holder VAT
compliant
() “Industrial IRC holder VAT compliant
(i) 113 - 1




‘“ ” Swing arm, wheel, fuel tank,
handle bar muffler (cylencer);
()
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